ATIONAL Assessment Centre Services. Onto in: COS/NO 0 15 20 1cb description Date RYING Completed Doubly SAS - filling E-mathylapide may, Act they L-Motor W/O (winds to they) L-Motor W/O (winds to they) L-Motor W/O (winds to they) L-Photo Uploaded Assistant/Survey Report Assistant/Surv			. 2/4	14/0004	7/66	
Dote In DOC	ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. por	1300st. 1200sec	ar a Time Cor	npleted . D	oue pi.
P. Hastigolia S. Periodic P	-1-1/1000	Jeb description		ate to a		
L-Motor Claim Form L-Motor Wiley L-Pubo Ufloaded L-Pubo Uf	LET NO. XA JUL 2000 58 4914					11
Hoter W/O (wtake 00 the, 7 the) Hoter W/O (wtake 00 the, 7 the)	Joh No. GRAD 3/44D			water 9-96	8-001 °	10/03/2010
Institute Inst	20105/2020 08:20	The second secon		N. TIFF ISIA	1	16.04.
Assessment/Surrey Report Asset Report by Exc/Handlo Owner/WkB2 Proformed Wkep FINC Assign Wkep / OW: { Particulity: Veh Not Tek: Conjimed by: { Conjimed by: { Conjimed by: { Conjimed by: { Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] National Conference of Registration: { Newcord (Politic Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-100%] National Conference of Registration: { Note of Regis		I-Motor W/O (wti	hlu: OD 2hrs, TP	4brs)		
Assil Report by Exc. Handlo Omert Witten Foot	OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1			**.
Assil Report by Exc. Handlo Omert Witten Foot		AssessmenUSurvey	Report			
Printiguity: Veh Not SUPPLIES INC ()/Non-INC (). Plantiguity: Veh Not SUPPLIES INC ()/Non-INC (). Policy Not () Period: () Outer Type: (). Confirmed by: () Period: () Date: Time:). Confirmed by: () Date: Time:). Confirmed by: () Note-Est Status (W): No. 0-20%; Pr. 21-79%. Pr. 80-100%] Prior of Registration: () Warranty YES ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/32,000 () Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/32,000 () Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/32,000 () Excess: (\$) Total Lass Case it o e-mail Insurer Uncontry. () Total Lass	IP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pa	x/Handle Q	wner/Wksn)
Owner Driver	DWG Asslee Wksp / QW: (rol:		
Owner/ Driver () Period: () Cover Type: () Cover Type: () Cover Type: () Cover Type: () Date: Times () Date: Times () Date: ()		11.9911R	. INC(.		<u>().</u>)
Policy No: (1 intratement					1
Date Confirmed by (\ D.	The second secon		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED)
Year of Registration: (Dates .			
Vear of Registration: () Warranty: YES () //NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () //32,000 () Outlook of the control	Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%	6; P: 21-19%	. 1.00-10019	
Excess: (\$ Loading: \$1,000 () /32,000 () Settle Marining Controlled Strictly NO refer of repairer. (*) Walle-In Curromar: Customer's Information strictly Controlled & Strictly NO refer of repairer. (*) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-in (); Invoicer VES () / NO () ! Towing Cos () (*) Courtesy Car () (*) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () (*) Open Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000) () (*) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000) () (*) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000) () (*) Data Leadent leporing (\$300,	Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (()ONI			
Walle-In Customer: Customer's Information sticity Confidential & Stricty No refer of repairer. Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer Originality	× 11 61	000()/\$2,000(OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	而为外皮含.1×2.0	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy C		(5)(田)在沙田的市场	是四個時代的	CONTRACTOR OF THE	I repolier.	* <u></u>
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In (); Invoicer VES () / NO (); Towing Cot () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Towed-In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () (Invoice In () / Courtesy Car () / Courtesy C) Walk-In Customer : Customers Inf	ormation strictly Confid	Jential & Stric	dy NO ISIGI O	3 .	•
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice VIS () NO () (Invoice VIS () N) Total Loss Case I to e-mall Insu	rer Olcostitus.				•)
22) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	No. Inches	oet VES() / NO	Constitution Colleges	STATEMENT OF THE STATEM	TO SERVICE OF	Albanbay · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () () () () () () () () () () () () ()			A STATE OF THE STA	的位象形的8 4	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Andrew Control
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Application (Signal Survey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3000) Application (Signal Survey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$3	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			•	
Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000] Injury: Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000] Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost) Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost) Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost) Dulland Resurvey Photo [Repuir Value Photo P	OC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	(.)				
MARIO QUE STANCES Mari Anddent Reporting (330) No (110)	3) Holond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	23000] ()		<u> </u>		
MARIA Soldent Reporting (\$3.0); 3) All Asoldent Reporting (\$3.0); 3) DAI Denney Assertment (\$100); ING (10); 3) The Free of the Second Seco	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CASE OF THE CA					Mile Information Substant
MARIA Academi Reporting (330); INC (110); IN	Injurý:		TERRITORY TO A PARTY			Children
MARIA Coldent Reporting (3-0); DARIA COLDENT REPORTING (3-0);	5-112-10-10-12-20-15-00-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-	NAMES OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	GENERAL RAINERS AND THE	COMMISSION		
MARIA Coldent Reporting (330); Introduction (330);		·				
MARIA Academ Reporting (\$100); ING (\$10) Tiver/Owner: Onthet No: Orthor No:						
MARIA Academ Reporting (\$100); ING (\$10) The interpolation (\$100); ING (\$100); ING (\$10) The interpolation (\$100); ING (\$100); ING (\$10) The interpolation (\$100); ING (\$100); IN		3				
MARIA delident laporting (310); Internal designation (310); Internal des			numerica Sept. Child	WANTED STATES		Martild Whatthin
Tiver/Owner: 5) DA (Danist Fee) 4) FT: Fooling Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Eurycy (Resurvey) 5) FT: Follow-Through Eurycy (Resurvey) 50 TR: Re-lamps ellow 7) NI: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 6) TR: Re-lamps ellow 7) NI: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 6) TR: Re-lamps ellow 7) NI: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 6) TR: Re-lamps ellow 7) NI: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 7) N	11000000010		involton lei	欧州(703/F)	Think the	STIGATION - ASSET
Tiver/Owner: Ontact No: Onta	ALICO 21.48	UASEN SALIMATA ANTA SA	1) ARI Apaldant	Assessment (\$10	JA (110)	-
ontact No: ontact	in more margaine hall by the contract	ANGEL SALES	2) Trilowing .	Museum	\$120	
Ontact No: Oranged Portion:	river/Owner:		3) PT : Follow-T	brough Burvey (It	wer (0 Jan 200)	
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): **NS: Caurtosy Cor/Tpl Allowance **NS: Caurtosy Corr/Tpl	The second secon	• •	Por elalmine	ellon	2.13	
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): *NS: Cauristy Cer/Tpl Allowance			Transfer Titem DA	TEMICI OUITE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
C Checked by (Engr-(n-Churge): *NS: Cauristy Cer / Tpi Allowance *NS: Cauristy Cer /	arnaged Portion:		1) NTUC Additi	onal Services		
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Chingo). *Not Repair Co-brain in Specific State of the Chargest State of the Chargest Specific State of the Chargest Specific State of the Chargest Specific Specific State of the Chargest Specific Specifi			ANIC Couring	Cor/Tpl Allows	510	
NB: DV / Collect Excest Capitals Uses NB: DV / Collect Excest Capitals Uses Post Capitals Uses NB: DV / Collect Excest Capitals Uses Post Capitals	C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		. Not Rapate	Dettomand.	34	
9) N171 Ides Moute		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	WIE DY C	levi Excess Coor	DI DIG SI	0 .
fivolos doted Pas Charges Tribility		为一种特别的大学的	Truit Divis	LUCAN INC.		01
	vanitor scommings TST Care	X ENGLISH WELL	17 (NII) 1 das M	t brings		O STANDA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
- aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 20/05/2020 15:20 Date Of Accident 20/05/2020 08:20

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 9 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 10

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBD3144D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ANJANA KITCHEN PTE LTD

Co Reg No 2XXXXX861N

Email Address ADMIN@ANJANAKITCHEN.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-86696672 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-93385508

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer Model NV200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

5105894349-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver PALANIAPPAN POOBENDRAN

SXXXX674F NRIC No Date Of Birth 09/03/1975 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/03/1999

21 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

(LOCAL) +65-86696672 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93385508

ADMIN@ANJANAKITCHEN.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 250 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 2

#03-458

Postcode

680250

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGL9911R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KHAIRIL AZHAR BIN NOORAMAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

NJANA KITCHEN PIF LIN Polic

PTE LTD

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On above date & time, I was driving my vehide A (GBD3144D)
traveling along Woodlands Alanue 9 touchs Woodlands Avanue 10 on third
lane of a 3-lanes, road. Somewhere at the bus stop 46461, velvide
ahead slowed down and stopped. As such, I applied brake and
Stopped completely behind vehicle ahead. Out of sudden, vehicle B
1 001 001/0
(SALAGIER) came from rear and collided directly onto the
veer portion of my vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foresoins particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signiture
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	GBD 3144D Model/Make Nissan NV 200
Date of Accident	20 5 20
ime of Accident	O826 HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Woodlands Avenue 9 twds Woodbards Avenue 10
xact purpose use during accid	
Name of Owner	Anjang Kitchen Pte Ltd
Telephone No.	H/P: 86696672 Home: Office:
NRIC	2018 1086 IN
Address	2 venture Drive #01-44 5(608526)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTuc
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5105894349-01
oney ito.	0103011011
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Palania ppan Poobendran
NRIC	S7562674F Any Passengers: -
Date of birth	9/3/1975
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	19/3/1999
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9385 5508 Home: Office:
Address	BLK 250 Choa Ohn Kary Avenue 2 # 03-458 s(680250
Driver have any own vehicle	(No.) If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No. If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SGL9911R Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Chairil Azhar Bin Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Nowaman Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	adming anjmakitchen. com
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive He Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APPRESS	

5/20/2020 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1092969 Policy No. \$105894349-01 GBD3144D GST Registration No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name ANJANA KITCHEN PTE LTD Policyholder NRIC 201810861N Product Code COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type Contact No.(Mobile) 86696672 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address admin@anjanakitchen.com Special Remark No.▼ + No Yes TCA . No Yes NCD Protection No. NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Report Date 20/05/2020 15:45 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Collision - He Date of Accident 20/05/2020 Time of Accident hh:mm 08:20 Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 9 TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 10 Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident 100.00 00 Standard Excess TP Standard Excess 600.00 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 YIED TP Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Covered Total OD Excess Applicable 600.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 → Benefits GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Modification History 20/05/2020 15:50:19 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Policyholder Mailing Address 2 VENTURE DRIVE Address 2 #01-44 VISION EXCHANGE Address Type Singapore address Past Code 608526 01-44 Related Policy Number 5105894349-01 o OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver PALANTAPPAN POOBENDRAN Driver NRIC S7562674F Driver DOB 09/03/1975 Register Date of Driver License 19/03/1999 Driver Age 45 Driving Experience 21 Contact No.(Mobile) 93855508 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 BLK 250 #03-458 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 2 Address 2 Address 3 SINGAPORE Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code 680250 03-458 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. G803144D Driver Insurer Company NTUE Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? Yes + No Nodification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * V Insured ANJANA KETCHEN PTE LTD OD-MX Contact No.(Mobile) OI Vehicle GBD3144D Number Email Address

Claim Description Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Preferred Workshop Preferr			Pre Wo
Workshop Brightered Under Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Teport Received Teleport Report Taken By Insured Liability Not at Fault Teport Received Teleport Received Teleport Received Re			Dat
Date Registered 20/05/2020 15:56 Close Date Report Taken By			Dar Rec
Date Registered 20/05/2020 15:56 Close Date Report Taken By			Dan Rec
ROSLI WAHAS			
Frint AK letter			
Save Submit			
Attachment			
▼			
Accident No. MT/1092969 Claim No. 001			
Last Doc. Received 9 yes U No Upload Date 20/05/2028 16:04			
	Confidential	Urgency	*
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO		Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select • NO		Normal	
Choose Fife No file chosen Clear Please Select • No		Normal	

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 May 2020 15:56

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 May 2020 15:56

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 May 2020 15:56

60

Uploaded By/Date

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 NRIC/ Driving License

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

SAS

Photos 2020-5-20

Photos 2020-5-20

NRIC/ Driving License 2020-5-20

SAS 2020-5-20

Source

9



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5105894349-01

Cover : Comprehensive

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: GBD3144D

Chassis Number

: VSKYBAM20Z0088016

2. Name of Policyholder

: ANJANA KITCHEN PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Feb 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: \$\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: \$\$100

INSURE WITH COE

: YES : ABWIN PTE LTD

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 24 Feb 2020 16:07 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive